

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1941/2007

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

IRSHAD @ RISAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 07/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Even though notice was issued on 18.4.2007, neither the AD card nor the unserved envelope is returned till now.

The petitioner is directed to take fresh steps by registered post within three weeks from today.

Await service of notice.

List the matter on 12.12.2007.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar

hj