

ITEM NO.48

Court No.7

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2447 OF 2010

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

IRSHAD @ RISAL
(Office report for directions)

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/08/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issueailable warrants for the appearance of the
respondent. Warrants to be directed to the trial court who shall have
them executed through the jurisdictional police station.

|(Shashi Sareen)
|Court Master

|(Indu Pokhriyal)
|Court Master

|
|